154 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
TLµ
Contrast sensor
6…12 mm (9 mm lens)
14…22 mm (18 mm lens)
22…34 mm (28 mm lens)
40…60 mm (50 mm lens)
Contrast sensor with fiber optic

28 mm LENS 40 mm LENS
HI-RES LENS 18 mm LENS 22 mm LENS
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Rev. 03, 04/2019
TYPE DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL ORDER No.
Axial M12 Connector
4-pole, grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A1-02-G-03 95A251380
5 m CS-A1-02-G-05 95A251270
7 m CS-A1-02-G-07 95A251280
10 m CS-A1-02-G-10 95A251390
4-pole, P.U.R.
2 m CS-A1-02-R-02 95A251540
5 m CS-A1-02-R-05 95A251560
Radial M12 Connector
4-pole, grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A2-02-G-03 95A251360
5 m CS-A2-02-G-05 95A251240
7 m CS-A2-02-G-07 95A251245
10 m CS-A2-02-G-10 95A251260
4-pole, P.U.R.
2 m CS-A2-02-R-02 95A251550
5 m CS-A2-02-R-05 95A251570
Axial M12 Connector
4-pole, shielded, black, P.V.C.
3 m CV-A1-22-B-03 95ACC1480
5 m CV-A1-22-B-05 95ACC1490
10 m CV-A1-22-B-10 95ACC1500
15 m CV-A1-22-B-15 95ACC2070
25 m CV-A1-22-B-25 95ACC2090
Radial M12 Connector
3 m CV-A2-22-B-03 95ACC1540
5 m CV-A2-22-B-05 95ACC1550
10 m CV-A2-22-B-10 95ACC1560
Axial M12 Connector
4-pole, U.L., black, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A1-02-U-03 95ASE1120
5 m CS-A1-02-U-05 95ASE1130
10 m CS-A1-02-U-10 95ASE1140
15 m CS-A1-02-U-15 95ASE1150
25 m CS-A1-02-U-25 95ASE1160
4-pole, black
Connector- not cabled CS-A1-02-B-NC G5085002
Radial M12 Connector Connector- not cabled CS-A2-02-B-NC G5085003
* focussing lens to screw between the sensor and the normal 9 mm lens
CABLES
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER No.
Lens Hi-Res additional focussing glass lens with 9 mm focus (*) 95ACC1050